Orange County Community College
Credit Enrollment by Program and Major for Spring 2009

Program Program Description Major Major Description Headcount
ACT-AAS Accounting - AAS ACTE Accounting - AAS 60
ACT-AS Accounting - AS ACTT Accounting - AS 113
ARCH-AAS Architectural Technology ARCH Architectural Technology 54
BIOLTEL-AS  Edu-New Paltz Biology 1-6 BIO2 Edu-New Paltz Biology 1-6 13
BIOLTSC-AS Edu-New Paltz Biology 7-12 BIO3 Edu-New Paltz Biology 7-12 11
BUSAD-AS Business Administration - AS BUS Business Administration - AS 272
BUSMGT-AAS Business Management - AAS MGT Business Management - AAS 211
BUSMKT-AAS Business Marketing - AAS MKT Business Marketing 54
CIS-AAS Computer Information Systems ISAO Internet Systems & Application 6
CIT-AAS Computer Info Technology WEBD Web Development 3
CIT-AAS Computer Info Technology NETW Networking 75
CJPOL-AAS Criminal Just. Police Science CJPO Crim. Just. Police Science AAS 196
CMPSC-AS Computer Science csC Computer Science 41
CRJUS-AS Criminal Justice - AS CJAS Criminal Justice - AS 192
DENT-AAS Dental Hygiene DENT Dental Hygiene 27
ECHIL-AAS Early Childhood - AAS ECHL Early Childhood - AAS 75
EET-AAS Electrical Technology EET Electrical Technology 6
EET-AAS Electrical Technology TELC Telecommunications 15
ENGLTB2-AA  Edu-New Paltz English B-2 ENG1 Edu-New Paltz English B-2 12
ENGLTEL-AA Edu-New Paltz English 1-6 ENG2 Edu-New Paltz English 1-6 40
ENGLTSC-AA  Edu-New Paltz English 7-12 ENG3 Edu-New Paltz English 7-12 19
ENGR-AS Engineering Science EGR Engineering Science 86
ENUR-AAS Evening Nursing ENUR Evening Nursing 40
EXER-AS Exercise Studies EXER Exercise Studies 59
HISTTB2-AA Edu-New Paltz History B-2 HST1 Edu-New Paltz History B-2 10
HISTTEL-AA  Edu-New Paltz History 1-6 HST2 Edu-New Paltz History 1-6 19
HISTTSC-AA Edu-New Paltz Soc Studies 7-12 HST3 Edu-New Paltz Soc Studies 7-12 31
HUMSERV-AS Human Services HUMS Human Services 51
INDST-AS Individual Studies IND Individual Studies 8
INTER-AA International Studies INTL International Studies 10
ITECH-AAS Information Technology IT Information Technology 7
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA THEA Theater Arts 24
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA SS Social Sciences 207
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA SOC Sociology 17
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA PSY Psychology 152
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA POL Political Science 13
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA PLAW Pre-Law 20
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA PEAA Physical Education 13
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA MUS Music Emphasis 37
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA LANG Foreign Language 5
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA ANTH Anthropology 1
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA ART Art 89
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA CJAA Criminal Justice 16
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA COM Communication 74
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA ECO Economics 3
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA EDAA Education Emphasis - AA 159
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA ENG English 67
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA HIST History 59
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA HUM Humanities 192
LIBART-AS Liberal Arts - AS PSsC Physical Sciences 11
LIBART-AS Liberal Arts - AS PRAD Pre-Radiologic Technology 165




Program
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
MATHTEL-AS
MATHTSC-AS
MLT-AAS
MOA-AAS
MT-AAS
NURS-AAS
OFFT-AAS
OFFT-AAS
OFFT-AAS
OTA-AAS
PAM-AAS
PTA-AAS
RADT-AAS
SPANTB2-AA
SPANTEL-AA
SPANTSC-AA
UNDEC-AA
VISCOM-AAS

ACT-CERT
COA-CERT
ECC-CERT
TEACH-CERT
TEACH-CERT
TEACH-CERT

NONMATRIC

Total

Program Description
Liberal Arts - AS
Liberal Arts - AS
Liberal Arts - AS
Liberal Arts - AS
Liberal Arts - AS
Liberal Arts - AS
Liberal Arts - AS
Liberal Arts - AS
Liberal Arts - AS
Liberal Arts - AS
Liberal Arts - AS
Liberal Arts - AS
Liberal Arts - AS
Liberal Arts - AS
Liberal Arts - AS
Edu-New Paltz Math 1-6
Edu-New Paltz Math 7-12
Medical Laboratory Technology
Medical Office Assistant
Massage Therapy
Nursing
Office Technologies
Office Technologies
Office Technologies
Occupational Therapy Assistant
Performing Arts Music - AAS
Physical Therapist Assistant
Radiologic Technology
Edu-New Paltz Spanish B-2
Edu-New Paltz Spanish 1-6
Edu-New Paltz Spanish 7-12
Undeclared
Visual Communications Tech

Accounting - Cert
Clerical Office Asst - Cert
Early Childhood - Cert
Teaching Assistant
Teaching Assistant
Teaching Assistant

Non-Degree Seeking Student

Major
PPTA
POTA
PNUR
PMSG
PMLT
PMED
PHY
PEAS
PDEN
MATH
GEO
EDAS
CHM
BIO
AST
MAT?2
MAT3
MLT
MOA
MSG
NUR
OFTS
OFTO
OFTL
OTA
PAM
PTA
RADT
SPN1
SPN2
SPN3
UNDC
VIsC

ACTC
COA
ECC
TA1
TA3
TA4

NOMJ

Major Description
Pre-Physical Therapist Ass't
Pre-Occupational Therapy
Pre-Nursing
Pre-Massage
Pre-Medical Lab Technology
Pre-Medical
Physics
Physical Education
Pre-Dental
Mathematics
Geology
Education Emphasis - AS
Chemistry
Biology
Astronomy
Edu-New Paltz Math 1-6
Edu-New Paltz Math 7-12
Medical Laboratory Technology
Medical Office Assistant
Massage Therapy
Nursing
Secretarial
Office Management
Legal
Occupational Therapy Assistant
Performing Arts Music
Physical Therapist Assistant
Radiologic Technology
Edu-New Paltz Spanish B-2
Edu-New Paltz Spanish 1-6
Edu-New Paltz Spanish 7-12
Undecided
Visual Communications Tech

Accounting - Cert

Clerical Office Assistant
Early Childhood - Cert
Teaching Asst Option 1 - Cert
Teaching Asst Option 3 - Cert
Teaching Asst Option 4 - Cert

No Major - Non-Degree Seeking

Headcount
62
51
568

19
24

35
77
55

20
151

18
18
22
25

162
3

3

6
48
32
44
52
3

8

6
172
121

Sub Total: 4,968

5

1

15

1

1

Sub Total: 27
827

Sub Total: 827
Total: 5,822



