Orange County Community College Credit Enrollment by Program and Major for Spring 2009

			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	_
Program	Program Description	Major	Major Description	Headcount
ACT-AAS	Accounting - AAS	ACTE	Accounting - AAS	60
ACT-AS	Accounting - AS	ACTT	Accounting - AS	113
ARCH-AAS	Architectural Technology	ARCH	Architectural Technology	54
BIOLTEL-AS	Edu-New Paltz Biology 1-6	BIO2	Edu-New Paltz Biology 1-6	13
BIOLTSC-AS	Edu-New Paltz Biology 7-12	BIO3	Edu-New Paltz Biology 7-12	11
BUSAD-AS	Business Administration - AS	BUS	Business Administration - AS	272
BUSMGT-AAS	Business Management - AAS	MGT	Business Management - AAS	211
BUSMKT-AAS	Business Marketing - AAS	MKT	Business Marketing	54
CIS-AAS	Computer Information Systems	ISAO	Internet Systems & Application	6
CIT-AAS	Computer Info Technology	WEBD	Web Development	3
CIT-AAS	Computer Info Technology	NETW	Networking	75
CJPOL-AAS	Criminal Just. Police Science	CJPO	Crim. Just. Police Science AAS	196
CMPSC-AS	Computer Science	CSC	Computer Science	41
CRJUS-AS	Criminal Justice - AS	CJAS	Criminal Justice - AS	192
DENT-AAS	Dental Hygiene	DENT	Dental Hygiene	27
ECHIL-AAS	Early Childhood - AAS	ECHL	Early Childhood - AAS	75
EET-AAS	Electrical Technology	EET	Electrical Technology	6
EET-AAS	Electrical Technology	TELC	Telecommunications	15
ENGLTB2-AA	Edu-New Paltz English B-2	ENG1	Edu-New Paltz English B-2	12
ENGLTEL-AA	Edu-New Paltz English 1-6	ENG2	Edu-New Paltz English 1-6	40
ENGLTSC-AA	Edu-New Paltz English 7-12	ENG3	Edu-New Paltz English 7-12	19
ENGR-AS	Engineering Science	EGR	Engineering Science	86
ENUR-AAS	Evening Nursing	ENUR	Evening Nursing	40
EXER-AS	Exercise Studies	EXER	Exercise Studies	59
HISTTB2-AA	Edu-New Paltz History B-2	HST1	Edu-New Paltz History B-2	10
HISTTEL-AA	Edu-New Paltz History 1-6	HST2	Edu-New Paltz History 1-6	19
HISTTSC-AA	Edu-New Paltz Soc Studies 7-12	HST3	Edu-New Paltz Soc Studies 7-12	31
HUMSERV-AS	Human Services	HUMS	Human Services	51
INDST-AS	Individual Studies	IND	Individual Studies	8
INTER-AA	International Studies	INTL	International Studies	10
ITECH-AAS	Information Technology	IT	Information Technology	7
LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	THEA	Theater Arts	24
LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	SS	Social Sciences	207
LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	SOC	Sociology	17
LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	PSY	Psychology	152
LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	POL	Political Science	13
LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	PLAW	Pre-Law	20
LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	PEAA	Physical Education	13
LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	MUS	Music Emphasis	37
LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	LANG	Foreign Language	5
LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	ANTH	Anthropology	1
LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	ART	Art	89
LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	CJAA	Criminal Justice	16
LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	COM	Communication	74
LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	ECO	Economics	3
LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	EDAA		159
LIBART-AA LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA Liberal Arts - AA	ENG	Education Emphasis - AA	67
			English	59
LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	HIST	History	
LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	HUM	Humanities	192
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	PSC	Physical Sciences	11
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	PRAD	Pre-Radiologic Technology	165

Program	Program Description	Major	Major Description	Headcount
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	PPTA	Pre-Physical Therapist Ass't	62
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	POTA	Pre-Occupational Therapy	51
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	PNUR	Pre-Nursing	568
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	PMSG	Pre-Massage	1
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	PMLT	Pre-Medical Lab Technology	19
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	PMED	Pre-Medical	24
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	PHY	Physics	6
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	PEAS	Physical Education	35
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	PDEN	Pre-Dental	77
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	MATH	Mathematics	55
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	GEO	Geology	6
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	EDAS	Education Emphasis - AS	7
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	CHM	Chemistry	20
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	BIO	Biology	151
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	AST	Astronomy	1
MATHTEL-AS	Edu-New Paltz Math 1-6	MAT2	Edu-New Paltz Math 1-6	18
MATHTSC-AS	Edu-New Paltz Math 7-12	MAT3	Edu-New Paltz Math 7-12	18
MLT-AAS	Medical Laboratory Technology	MLT	Medical Laboratory Technology	22
MOA-AAS	Medical Office Assistant	MOA	Medical Office Assistant	25
MT-AAS	Massage Therapy	MSG	Massage Therapy	2
NURS-AAS	Nursing	NUR	Nursing	162
OFFT-AAS	Office Technologies	OFTS	Secretarial	3
OFFT-AAS	Office Technologies	OFTO	Office Management	3
OFFT-AAS	Office Technologies	OFTL	Legal	6
OTA-AAS	Occupational Therapy Assistant	OTA	Occupational Therapy Assistant	48
PAM-AAS	Performing Arts Music - AAS	PAM	Performing Arts Music	32
PTA-AAS	Physical Therapist Assistant	PTA	Physical Therapist Assistant	44
RADT-AAS	Radiologic Technology	RADT	Radiologic Technology	52
SPANTB2-AA	Edu-New Paltz Spanish B-2	SPN1	Edu-New Paltz Spanish B-2	3
SPANTEL-AA	Edu-New Paltz Spanish 1-6	SPN2	Edu-New Paltz Spanish 1-6	8
SPANTSC-AA	Edu-New Paltz Spanish 7-12	SPN3	Edu-New Paltz Spanish 7-12	6
UNDEC-AA	Undeclared	UNDC	Undecided	172
VISCOM-AAS	Visual Communications Tech	VISC	Visual Communications Tech	121
				Sub Total: 4,968
ACT-CERT	Accounting - Cert	ACTC	Accounting - Cert	5
COA-CERT	Clerical Office Asst - Cert	COA	Clerical Office Assistant	4
ECC-CERT	Early Childhood - Cert	ECC	Early Childhood - Cert	1
TEACH-CERT	Teaching Assistant	TA1	Teaching Asst Option 1 - Cert	15
TEACH-CERT	Teaching Assistant	TA3	Teaching Asst Option 3 - Cert	1
TEACH-CERT	Teaching Assistant	TA4	Teaching Asst Option 4 - Cert	1
	reacting rootsum	1111	reaching 1350 Option 4 - Cert	Sub Total: 27
NONMATRIC	Non-Degree Seeking Student	NOMJ	No Major - Non-Degree Seeking	827
	2 cgree seeming student	1,01,1,	- 12 Mayor Tron Degree Seeming	Sub Total: 827
Total				Total: 5,822
1 otal				1 0ta1. 5,022